
ALLERGY MENUS AVAILABLE                    For special dietary requirements, please speak to your server

Express Dining

- 20 -

Sourdough or Catalan Bread

Spanish Pickles & 2 Tapas 

Tue - Thur

5 pm - 6.15 pm

Snacks, Charcuterie & Cheese

Tapas

Sat

12 pm - 3 pm

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills and shared with our staff - thank you

Salted Almonds   N Ve

Ham Croqueta  D G 

Padron Peppers   Ve

Mixed Olives   Ve 

Paleta Iberico Ham - 30g

Paleta Iberico Ham - 60g

Spanish Charcuterie Board D

Spanish Cheese Board   D N 

Spanish Charcuterie & Cheese Board   D N

Sourdough, Olive Oil & Balsamic   G Ve

Catalan Bread   G Ve
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Patatas Bravas, Allioli   V

Miso Glazed Rice Cakes, Hijiki, Edamame, Sesame Sauce   Ve

Beetroot, Pistachio Crema, Spiced Seeds   N Ve

Hispi Cabbage, Butterbean, Smoked Almond, Leek, Romesco Sauce   N Ve

Mushrooms, Bulgogi Sauce, Mooli Sangchae   Ve

Inside-Out Chicken Wings, Yuzu Sweet Chilli 

Sweetcorn Croquetas, Smoked Chilli Salsa, Onion Crema, Manchego   D G V

Chorizo, Red Wine, Honey

Cod, Madeira Beurre Blanc, Samphire   D

Beetroot Cured Trout, Grape, Verjus, Trout Roe   D

Gambas a la Plancha, Confit Garlic Allioli (shell on)

Pork Loin, Tonkatsu Sauce, Apple, Arare 
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Contains Dairy  D   |   Contains Gluten   G   |   Contains Nuts   N   |   Vegetarian   V   |   Vegan   Ve



Desserts £5.50 as part of Express Dining Offer£5.50 as part of Express Dining Offer

Coffee Tea

REWARDSREWARDS

WELCOME GIFT

£5

R EG I S T E R

WWW.IBERICOTAPAS.COM/REWARDS

Receive points, rewards, & birthday treats!

Every £1 spent

We'll give you 5p

Spend your points on your next visit or save them for a special visit

Dessert Wines Sherry

Iberico World Tapas iberico_tapasMailing List

Chocolate & Amaretti Torte, Cherries, Yoghurt Sorbet   D G N

Buttermilk Pannacotta, Blackberry, Lemon, Poppy Seed Meringue   D 

Apple & Pinenut Tart, Sea Buckthorn Ice Cream   D G

Churros, Chocolate Sauce   D G V ( Gluten Free available )

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

2.8 | 3.2

2.8

2.8 | 3.2

3

3.45

3.45

3.45

Espresso | Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cortado | Double Cortado

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.7

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green Tea

Chamomile

Hot Chocolate

- 50ml -

- for the full drinks selection, ask your server -

6 ‘Cuvée Les Trois Fonts’

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

Viña Echeverría, Valle de Curicó,

Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc

6.5

5.4 Néctar,

Pedro Ximenez

Matusalem Oloroso Dulce

Muy Viejo, Aged 30 Yrs

10.7


